internal clearance to eaves of approximately 2.5m.

The property benefits from a small office, workshop and WC facilities.

Externally there is a secure yard to the front of the property.

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available by way of a new lease on terms to be 
agreed.

RENT

12,000 (twelve thousand pounds) per annum exclusive.

VAT

VAT will not be charged on the rent.

Total GIA 104.91 sq m (1,129 sq ft)

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  From 1 April 2026
Rateable Value: £7,800

LEGAL COSTS

Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in